
REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE
REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

INV=788.2’

INV=788.4’

SEE DETAIL A
STANDARD BASE DITCH

EST. 10 SY.’S

GEOTEXTILE

EST. 3 TONS

CLASS B RIP RAP

HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

   R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

 W-5313  

2
9
-

A
P

R
-
2
0
16
 
16
:1
1

R
:\

E
n
v
i
r
o
n

m
e
n
t
a
l
\

D
e
s
i
g
n
\

W
-
5
3
1
3
_

E
C
_
p
s
h
_
s
h
t
2
2
.d

g
n

c
l
k
i
r
k

m
a
n
 
 
 

A
T
 

R
E

N
V
-
2
7
1
3
8
4

M
A

T
C

H
 

L
IN

E
 
S

H
E

E
T
 
2
1 
-

L
-
 
S

T
A
. 
2
5
1+

7
5
.0

0

M
A

T
C

H
 

L
IN

E
 
S

H
E

E
T
 
2
3
 
-
L
-
 
S

T
A
. 
2
6
4
+
5
5
.0

0

N
A

D
 
8
3
/ N

S
R
S
 
2
0
0
7

NOTE:

     PLACE TEMPORARY ROCK SEDIMENT DAMS TYPE - B

     DRAINAGE OUTLETS.

     AND TEMPORARY ROCK SILT CHECKS TYPE - A AT

CONSTRUCTION SHEET 22

EROSION CONTROL FOR

CLEARING AND GRUBBING
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